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:: NOTIFICATION :: 

The result of the following candidates who have appeared in 
B.Sc. (N) - Vlth Semster examination July - 2025 who have applied for 
Re Valuation of this University is declared as under - 

B.Sc.(N) - Vlth Semster examination July - 2025 (Re Valuation) 

1. Fail to Pass - 
Roll No. - 22510077, 22510088, 22510091, 22510092, 

22510100, 22510103, 22510110, 22510116, 
22510118, 22510123, 22510129, 22510132, 
22510133, 22510135, 22510359, 22510372, 
22510528, 22510548, 22510588, 22510602, 
22510621, 22510627, 22510633, 22510689, 
22510693, 22510700, 22510708, 22510756, 
22510768, 22510776, 22510783, 22510788, 
22510793, 22510794, 22510795, 22510868, 
22510941, 22510980, 22510996, 22510997, 
22511001, 22511031, 22511072, 22511141, 
22511149, 22511152, 22511186, 22511194, 
22511196, 22511215, 22511223, 22511227, 
22511230, 22511232, 22511237, 22511243, 
22511250, 22511254, 22511261, 22511267, 
22511574, 22511782, 22511833, 22511849, 
22511852, 22511856, 22511992, 22511999, 
22512020, 22512025, 22512077, 22512078, 
22512079, 22512081, 22512086, 22512101, 
22512152, 22512178, 22512183, 22512194, 
22512285, 22512307, 22512330, 22512331, 
22512332, 22512363, 22512369, 22512431, 
22512432, 22512451, 22512477, 22512502, 
22512526, 22512649, 22512700, 22512857, 
22512869, 22512870, 22512871, 22512883, 
22512956, 22513558, 22513566, 22513576, 
22513758, 22513840, 22513855, 22513857, 
22513868, 22513934, 22513960, 22513981, 
22514047, 22514278, 22514297, 22514309, 
22514314, 22514318, 22514333, 22514344, 
22514354, 22514357, 22510796, 22510789, 
22512784, 22510763, 22510757, 22510748, 
22510791, 22510774. 



2. Subject Pass Mental Health Nursing but result no change - 

Roll No. - 22510452, 22510464, 22510466, 22510772, 22511796, 

22512874, 22510762. 

3. Subject Pass Child Health Nursing but result no change - 
Roll No. - 22512177, 22512861. 

4. Subject Pass Nursing Management & Leadership but result no change - 

Roll No. - 22514298. 

5. Marks Increased in Mental Health Nursing but Result No Change 
RoilNo.- 22510773, 22512360, 22512528, 22513449, 

22513461, 22513476, 22513605, 22513968, 
22513974, 22513986, 22510782, 22510769, 
22510751, 22510755. 

6. Marks Increased in Nursing Management & Leadership but Result No 

Change - 
Roll No. - 22510096, 22511182, 22514310. 

7. Marks Increased in Child Health Nursing but Result No Change- 
Roll No. - 22510480, 22511252, 22512182. 

8. Result No Change - 

Roll No. - 22510045, 
22510083, 
22510334, 
22510550, 
22510613, 
22510669, 
22510787, 
22510910, 
22510919, 
22510972, 
22511013, 
22511610, 
22511997, 
22512164, 
22512278, 
22512334, 
22512435, 
22512501, 
22512523, 
22512550, 
22512599, 
22512675, 
22512734, 
22512835, 
22512845, 
22512893, 
22512945, 
22513103, 
22513210, 
22513404,  

22510048, 
22510111, 
22510459, 
22510589, 
22510639, 
22510690, 
22510798, 
22510912, 
22510930, 
22510989, 
22511151, 
22511613, 
22512016, 
22512200, 
22512280, 
22512352, 
22512436, 
22512509, 
22512529, 
22512554, 
22512632, 
22512681, 
22512809, 
22512836, 
22512852, 
22512904, 
22513023, 
22513112, 
22513253, 
22513409,  

22510060, 
22510328, 
22510485, 
22510605, 
22510649, 
22510702, 
22510808, 
22510913, 
22510931, 
22511010, 
22511158, 
22511806, 
22512094, 
22512244, 
22512300, 
22512357, 
22512441, 
22512517, 
22512544, 
22512571, 
22512637, 
22512706, 
22512814, 
22512839, 
22512858, 
22512923, 
22513084, 
22513116, 
22513399, 
22513426, 

22510079, 
22510332, 
22510530, 
22510607, 
22510658, 
22510764, 
22510812, 
22510914, 
22510940, 
22511012, 
22511161, 
22511980, 
22512154, 
22512276, 
22512302, 
22512415, 
22512447, 
22512519, 
22512546, 
22512597, 
22512643, 
22512724, 
22512823, 
22512844, 
22512862, 
22512935, 
22513093, 
22513178, 
22513400, 
22513438, 



22513448, 22513456, 22513493, 22513495, 
22513508, 22513538, 22513557, 22513565, 
22513594, 22513595, 22513600, 22513603, 
22513604, 22513614, 22513621, 22513625, 
22513630, 22513666, 22513753, 22513754, 
22513763, 22513834, 22513838, 22513856, 
22513915, 22513923, 22513927, 22513928, 
22513929, 22513931, 22513945, 22513948, 
22513955, 22513956, 22513957, 22513962, 
22513966, 22513969, 22513970, 22513973, 
22514024, 22514040, 22514070, 22514080, 
22514089, 22514266, 22514268, 22514271, 
22514315, 22514319, 22514335, 22514350, 
22514352, 22514353, 22510356, 22511148, 
22512872, 22510759. 

By order, 

Endt.No./ 4 /Pt.DDUU/Conf./Result/2026 
Copy to :- 

1 .The Secretary to Governor, Rajbhavan, Raipur. 
2.The Dean of concerning College. 
3.The result may also be shown in university Website www.ddumhsaucg.ac.in  

4.Note- In Case Of RESULT CHANGES student must submit their old 
Marksheet to get RV/RT Marksheet. 

Registrar 

Registrar 

4 
Raipur, Dated:22/  /2026 
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